10.03.35. Muerren

started: 14Q
finished: 11

. Anny Rueegg
. Evelyn Pinching

. Elvira Osirnig
. Byrnie Duthie

. Roesli Streiff
. Gratia Schimmelpenninck
. Lois Butler

. Audrey Sale-Barker
. Margaret Sherer

. Elisabeth Dobson

. Loulou Boulaz

DNF:

Elisabeth Macfie
Georgette Galtier
Edwina Chamier

penalties:
s (single) = 4.5 seconds

SUI

GBR

SUI
GBR

SUI
NED
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
SUI

Slalom, women

413 42.0

47.8 448

477 61.4
51.8  54.7s

59.7 56.5
59.4 571
58.7 58.8

44.0 71.9s
64.5 58.7
76.0 56.2
65.5 129.9

Kandahar/GBR
Paris/FRA
Kandahar/GBR

83.3
92.6

109.1
111.0

116.2
116.5
117.5

120.4
123.2
132.2
195.4

( 3),
7,
(12).

100.00

89.96

76.35
75.05

71.69
71.50
70.89

69.19
67.61
63.01
42.63



1 run

1. Anny Rueegg  SUI

2. A. Sale-Barker GBR

3. Elvira Osirnig ~ SUI
4. Evelyn Pinching GBR

5. Birnie Duthie = GBR

6. Lois Butler GBR

41.3

44.0

47.7
47.8

51.8

58.7

(D
(2

ey

2™ ryun

1. Anny Rueegg SUI

2. Evelyn Pinching  GBR

3. Elisabeth Dobson GBR
4. Roesli Streiff SUI

5. Schimmelpenninck NED
6. Margaret Sherer ~GBR

7. Lois Butler GBR

42.0

44.8

56.2
56.5
57.1
57.7

58.8

(D
(4

(0)
(10)
(9
(13)

ey



